
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

No. 

7 

13 

7A 

79 

76 

40 

77 

Name 

John Nash 

Andrew McLean 

Todd Crews 

Scott Fraser 

David Nicholas 

James Hanna 

Rick Fraser 

Class 

3DP 

1FP 

1FP 

1FP 

1FP 

3EP 

1FP 

Laps 

15 

11 

11 

4 

10 

14 

11 

Best Tm 

1:24.528 

1:28.935 

1:30.767 

1:31.524 

1:33.020 

1:33.207 

1:35.978 

2nd Best 

1:27.128 

1:29.063 

1:30.831 

1:32.135 

1:33.151 

1:33.650 

1:36.942 

Year 

1962 

1958 

1959 

1958 

1960 

1980 

1972 

Make/Model 

Lotus Super Seven 

Austin Healey Bugeye Sprite 

Austin Healey Sprite Mk 1 

Austin Healey Sprite 

MG A 

Alfa Romeo Spider 

MG Midget 

Engine 

1498cc 

1275cc 

995cc 

1275cc 

1654cc 

1824cc 

1287cc 

Sorted on best lap time
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Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

Bob Williams Heritage Cup/Drivers School 

Group 1 (SVRA Groups 1 3 4) 

Group 1 Practice 2 

Practice started at 10:42:24 

Roebling Road Raceway 2.020 miles 

2/14/2020 10:40 AM 


